)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 08:38:54 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0971 General Bill, By Hayes
Similar (S 0970, H 4667, H 4668)
Summary: Children's Justice Task Force Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ENACTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA
CHILDREN'S JUSTICE TASK FORCE ACT, SO AS TO ADD SECTION 20-7-497 TO ESTABLISH THIS TASK FORCE AS AN
ADVISORY BODY TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND THE GOVERNOR ON ISSUES RELATED TO THE
INVESTIGATIVE, ADMINISTRATIVE, AND JUDICIAL HANDLING OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT CASES AND TO
PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE TASK FORCE AND ITS POWERS AND DUTIES.

02/05/02
02/05/02
04/11/02
04/16/02
04/16/02
04/17/02
04/18/02
04/18/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-29

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



