South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:38:54 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0971 General Bill, By Hayes Similar (S 0970, H 4667, H 4668)

Senate

02/05/02

Summary: Children's Justice Task Force Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ENACTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA CHILDREN'S JUSTICE TASK FORCE ACT, SO AS TO ADD SECTION 20-7-497 TO ESTABLISH THIS TASK FORCE AS AN ADVISORY BODY TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND THE GOVERNOR ON ISSUES RELATED TO THE INVESTIGATIVE, ADMINISTRATIVE, AND JUDICIAL HANDLING OF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT CASES AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE TASK FORCE AND ITS POWERS AND DUTIES.

02/05/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17
04/11/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
04/16/02	Senate	Amended SJ-28
04/16/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
04/17/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-29
04/18/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/18/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Introduced and read first time SJ-17